Traffic Impact Mitigation (TIM) Fee Board of Supervisors / Planning Commission Agenda Items 2017

Date	Item	File ID	Ver.	Description
12/12/17	26	17-1284	1	HEARING - Community Development Services, Planning and Building
				Department, recommending the Board adopt and authorize the Chair to sign
				Resolution 172-2017, thereby adopting the 2017 Traffic Impact Mitigation Fee
				Schedule Update, including the updates for cost adjustments in the Traffic Impact
				Mitigation Fee Nexus Study.
01/24/17	43	14-0245	31	Community Development Agency, Long Range Planning Division,
				recommending the Board adopt and authorize the Chair to sign Resolution 001-
				2017 approving the Traffic Impact Mitigation Fee Administrative Manual.